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Sr
No.

Defect
Status TokenNo CINO CaseGroup AdvocateName PartyName TokenDate StampDate Marking

date

1 Cleared 3135822026 UPHC050816422026 WRIB ASHRAF ALI
(A/A0249/2022)

AMIT PRATAP
SINGH Vs THE
DEPUTY
DITECTOR OF
CONSOLIDATION
AND 3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

2 Cleared 3049722026 UPHC050792812026 WRIC MUNNA TIWARI
(A/M1055/2014)

ARVIND SINGH
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
8 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

3 Cleared 3133722026 UPHC050815852026 WRIC
AJIT KUMAR
KUSHWAHA
(A/A1034/2023)

NAKUL SINGH
AND 270 OTHERS
Vs GOVERNMENT
OF INDIA AND 8
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

4 Cleared 3189522026 UPHC050827542026 CRLP OMAR ZAMIN
(A/O0083/2012)

HAIDER ALI KHAN
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

5 Cleared 3160522026 UPHC050821932026 CRLP
SRIJAN
MEHROTRA
(A/S0783/2017)

SMT SARLA
SHARMA AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

6 Cleared 3035222026 UPHC050789502026 CRLP
RAJ KUMAR
GUPTA
(A/R0134/2012)

AJAY KUMAR @
AJAY PATEL AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

7 Cleared 2868422026 UPHC050744972026 WRIA
SUBHASH
CHAND
(A/S0747/2015)

YOGENDRA
GAUTAM Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

8 Cleared 2194212026 UPHC050566972026 CRLP
MAYANK
PRAKASH RAWAT
(A/M0323/2023)

ANKIT AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

28-01-
2026 29-01-2026 07-02-

2026

9 Cleared 3185322026 UPHC050826692026 CAPL
NAVIN KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/N0130/2012)

JATAN VEER
SINGH Vs SRI
AVANISH PAL
SHARMA AND
ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

10 Cleared 3181722026 UPHC050825932026 CAPL SARV DEO SINGH
(A/S0563/2018)

BANNA LAL Vs
PRERANA
GAUTAM

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

11 Cleared 2914622026 UPHC050755842026 SPLAD
ADITENDRA
SINGH
(A/A0214/2025)

GENDA SHUKLA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 5 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

12 Cleared 3233122026 UPHC050841172026 CAPL
RAJENDRA
KUMAR OJHA
(A/R0254/2012)

JEELANI AND 2
OTHERS Vs SHRI
RAVINDRA
KUMAR

07-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

13 Cleared 3108122026 UPHC050809122026 CAPL

YOGENDRA
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/Y0040/2012)

SURAJ PAL
(DECEASED) AND
ANOTHER Vs SRI
LALJI YADAV

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

14 Cleared 3172422026 UPHC050824152026 FAFO

RAMESH
CHANDRA
PATHAK
(A/R1004/2012)

WAJID ALI
MANSURI Vs
VINOD UTTAM
SURYAVANSHI
AND 5 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026



15 Cleared 2547212026 UPHC050662872026 SPLA TEJ BHANU
PANDEY
(A/T0042/2012)

STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS Vs
VINOD KUMAR
AND ANOTHER

30-01-
2026

07-02-2026 07-02-
2026

16 Cleared 3153022026 UPHC050820292026 SPLA
SAURABH
TRIPATHI
(A/S0620/2019)

JABBBAR AHMAD
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
5 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

17 Cleared 2740822026 UPHC050710772026 CRLP
BRIJESH PRATAP
MISHRA
(A/B0342/2012)

KUSUM MISHRA
AND 7 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

03-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

18 Cleared 3171822026 UPHC050824042026 A227
PANKAJ
AGARWAL
(A/P0011/2012)

SMT KONIKA
GHOSH AND
ANOTHER Vs SMT
POOJA SINGH AND
ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

19 Cleared 2508712026 UPHC050650712026 WRIA

KAILASH
PRAKASH
PANDEY
(A/K0013/2012)

VINESH KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

30-01-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

20 Cleared 3097422026 UPHC050805242026 A227
PRAMOD KUMAR
GUPTA
(A/P0360/2012)

BASANT LAL Vs
KAMLA PANDEY
AND ANOTHER

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

21 Cleared 3164822026 UPHC050822702026 CAPL
RAJESH KUMAR
CHITRAGUPT
(A/R0355/2012)

JAGDISH
VISHWAKARMA
Vs SRI RAVI
KUMAR YADAV

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

22 Cleared 3182722026 UPHC050826122026 CAPL
AKHILESH
YADAV
(A/A0414/2023)

SITARAM AND
ANOTHER Vs
MAHENDRA
SINGH AND 7
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

23 Cleared 3016822026 UPHC050785112026 CRLP
KULDEEP
TRIPATHI
(A/K0099/2022)

ALEENA @
ALEENA PARVEEN
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

24 Cleared 3202722026 UPHC050830172026 WTAX
SUDHANSHU
YADAV
(A/S0814/2023)

M/S RHINOCEROS
EQUIPMENTS
PRIVATE LIMITED
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

25 Cleared 3110322026 UPHC050809592026 FAFO
SHREESH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0720/2018)

THE ORIENTAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY
LIMITED Vs
SHREEPAL AND 3
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

26 Cleared 3184422026 UPHC050826452026 CMRA
ASHISH MOHAN
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1305/2012)

STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS Vs
MAYANK SHARMA

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

27 Cleared 3198522026 UPHC050829312026 FAFO
ICHCHHIT
SRIVASTAVA
(A/I1425/2024)

DEEPSHIKSHA
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
THE ORIENTAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY
LIMITED AND 2
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

28 Cleared 3097722026 UPHC050805312026 CAPL RAHUL YADAV
(A/R2067/2023)

JANARDAN Vs
AKHILESH SINGH

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

29 Cleared 3105322026 UPHC050808312026 FAPLD MANU KHARE
(A/M0373/2012)

DEEPAK KUMAR
RAJORIYA Vs SHRI
HANUMAN JI
MAHARAJ
VIRAJMAN
MANDIR
HANUMANGARH
AND ANOTHER

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026



30 Cleared 3113822026 UPHC050811242026 CAPL JAI KUMAR
VERMA
(A/J0042/2012)

SMT SAROJANI
DEVI Vs SHRI
DHARMENDRA
PRATAP SINGH
AND 3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026

07-02-2026 07-02-
2026

31 Cleared 3177622026 UPHC050825162026 CAPL
SHISHIR KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/S1905/2023)

SABANA
KHATOON Vs
DISHA
SRIVASTAVA

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

32 Cleared 2611622026 UPHC050676942026 CRLP
MAYANK
PRAKASH RAWAT
(A/M0323/2023)

RAJEEV SHARMA
Vs STATE OF
UTTAR PRADESH
AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

33 Cleared 2843222026 UPHC050735892026 A227 ASHISH TYAGI
(A/A0608/2021)

NAVEEN KUMAR
Vs LAKSHMI RANI

03-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

34 Cleared 3188422026 UPHC050827362026 WRIC MANISH SINGH
(A/M0223/2012)

GAURAV JAISWAL
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

35 Cleared 2923722026 UPHC050757702026 WRIB
RAKESH KUMAR
KANAUJIYA
(A/R1800/2022)

RAM JANAK AND
2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
5 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

36 Cleared 3190822026 UPHC050827762026 WRIC
PRATEEYUSH
KUMAR PATHAK
(A/P0600/2022)

SALEEM Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

37 Cleared 3041322026 UPHC050790932026 WRIC ANKIT KUMAR
(A/A0225/2022)

MORVATI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

38 Cleared 3085722026 UPHC050801022026 WRIA
ANAND PAL
SINGH
(A/A0698/2012)

RAM NAYAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

39 Cleared 3164022026 UPHC050822552026 WRIC
ANURAG
UPADHYAY
(A/A0092/2018)

SANGITA NISHAD
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

40 Cleared 3140722026 UPHC050817752026 WRIC NEERJA SINGH
(A/N0335/2012)

SMT MUNNI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

41 Cleared 3108622026 UPHC050809242026 A227
HEMENDRA
GAUTAM
(A/H0975/2017)

KULDEEP Vs SMT
SUKHVEERI

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

42 Cleared 3098222026 UPHC050805492026 WRIC
RAKESH
MAURYA
(A/R0298/2024)

ABHISHEK
SRIVASTAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

43 Cleared 3094622026 UPHC050804402026 WRIC
SANJEEV KUMAR
YADAV
(A/S0304/2021)

INDRASHAN
YADAV Vs STATE
OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

44 Cleared 2685422026 UPHC050694762026 WRIC MOHD. ASLAM
(A/M0533/2012)

NISAR KHAN AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
10 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

45 Cleared 3189322026 UPHC050827522026 WRIC MANISH SINGH
(A/M0223/2012)

CHEDILAL AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

46 Cleared 2549712026 UPHC050663212026 WRIC ABHIJEET SINGH
(A/A2051/2013)

M/S PURSHOTTAM
FAIR PRICE SHOP
DEALER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

31-01-
2026 31-01-2026 07-02-

2026

47 Cleared 3225622026 UPHC050837602026 WRIC
RAMESH
PRASAD MISHRA
(A/R1052/2012)

VINAY KUMAR
DUBEY Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

48 Cleared 3179122026 UPHC050825442026 CAPL
MANSHI
UPADHYAY
(A/M2187/2025)

DIWAN SINGH
AND 7 OTHERS Vs
SRI KRISHNA
KARUNESH

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026



49 Cleared 3117422026 UPHC050811882026 CAPL
DEVBRATT
YADAV
(A/D0271/2019)

LALMAN YADAV
AND 5 OTHERS Vs
HARISH CHANDRA

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

50 Cleared 2131512026 UPHC050553162026 FAPL
ANIL KUMAR
YADAV
(A/A0084/2018)

NEERAJ KUMAR
Vs SAKSHI

28-01-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

51 Cleared 3093622026 UPHC050804182026 CAPL
BHANU PRATAP
SINGH
(A/B0118/2012)

RAJESH KUMAR
Vs DR NANDU
KUMAR

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

52 Cleared 3197422026 UPHC050829052026 FAFO
ICHCHHIT
SRIVASTAVA
(A/I1425/2024)

DEEPSHIKHA
TRIPATHI AND 4
OTHERS Vs THE
ORIENTAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY
LIMITED AND 2
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

53 Cleared 3145622026 UPHC050818612026 SPLA
RAMA NAND
PANDEY
(A/R0943/2012)

STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS Vs
DEEPAK KUMAR
AND 14 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

54 Cleared 3203622026 UPHC050830332026 WTAX PUSP RAJ SINGH
(A/P0619/2012)

M/S MAYANK
SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

55 Cleared 3136422026 UPHC050816532026 CRLP

MOHAMMAD
FAROOQUE
ANSARI
(A/M0478/2012)

SMT SONAL
CHAUHAN AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

56 Cleared 3138122026 UPHC050817032026 CAPL
SHASHI
PRAKASH MISRA
(A/S0929/2012)

UDAY MAL Vs SRI
ACHHEY LAL AND
ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

57 Cleared 3137722026 UPHC050816912026 CAPL
ARVIND KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/A1176/2012)

M/S MANJU DEVI
Vs SRI DINESH
EXECUTIVE
OFFICER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

58 Cleared 3184722026 UPHC050826522026 WRIC
RISHI KANT
SINGH CHAUHAN
(A/R1286/2012)

BRAJVEER SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

59 Cleared 3160422026 UPHC050821922026 CRLP
SHRIOM RAGHAV
SURAYAVANSHI
(A/S1040/2017)

JITENDRA AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

60 Cleared 2275812026 UPHC050588632026 SAPL
ANURAG
SHRIVASTAVA
(A/A2294/2013)

MOHD JAVED
SIDDIQUI Vs
VIRENDRA
KUMAR VERMA
SINCE DECEASED
AND 3 OTHERS

28-01-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

61 Cleared 3099222026 UPHC050805852026 CAPL
RAJESH KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/R0386/2012)

MEDA RAM Vs
SHRI JITENDRA
SINGH CHAHAR

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

62 Cleared 2543612026 UPHC050662232026 FAFOD
SANJAY KUMAR
YADAV
(A/S0249/2012)

SMT SUNHARI
AND ANOTHER Vs
SAIKKI AND 2
OTHERS

30-01-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

63 Cleared 3116922026 UPHC050811812026 CAPL
JANARDAN
PRASAD PATEL
(A/J0277/2015)

MEERA NAVIK Vs
SHRI DINESH
CHANDRA

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

64 Cleared 3158122026 UPHC050821422026 CAPL RAVI SAHU
(A/R1184/2012)

PAPPU Vs SRI
ARPIT UPADHYAY

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

65 Cleared 3187622026 UPHC050827122026 CRLP

MOHD.
SAMIUZZAMAN
KHAN
(A/M0566/2012)

SHADIK ALI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

66 Cleared 2835222026 UPHC050732152026 A227 ASHISH TYAGI
(A/A0608/2021)

ROHIT KUMAR Vs
MRS HEMA

03-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026



67 Cleared 3170422026 UPHC050823762026 WTAX ARJIT GUPTA
(A/A0819/2021)

M/S ANSON
CHEMICAL
INDUSTRIES Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND ANOTHER

06-02-
2026

07-02-2026 07-02-
2026

68 Cleared 2782222026 UPHC050721082026 A227
CHANDRA BIR
SINGH
(A/C0209/2016)

SMT KISHAN DEVI
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
VANSH GADDI
DAMA KHERA
DISTRICT RAIPUR
MP AT PRESENT
CHATISGARH

03-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

69 Cleared 3085922026 UPHC050801092026 CRLP
DHARM VIR
JAISWAL
(A/D0217/2012)

FAIZ Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

70 Cleared 3192722026 UPHC050828102026 CRLP
SANJAY KUMAR
DUBEY
(A/S0160/2012)

YOGESH DIXIT Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

71 Cleared 3081622026 UPHC050799882026 WRIB
SANJAY KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S1902/2012)

SHIV BHAVAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND
5 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

72 Cleared 3159122026 UPHC050821642026 A227
NAYAB AHMAD
KHAN
(A/N0141/2012)

ABDULLAH Vs
SUMAN YADAV
AND ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

73 Cleared 3166022026 UPHC050822952026 A227 IQBAL AHMAD
(A/I0057/2012)

ZULFIQAR Vs
INSHAD ALI AND 8
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

74 Cleared 3063522026 UPHC050795612026 A227
VINOD KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/V0389/2012)

BRAHM DUTT
SHARMA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

75 Cleared 3200722026 UPHC050829772026 A227
AJAY KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0254/2012)

SRI NISAR KHAN
AND 4 OTHERS Vs
SHAFEEK @
SAFEEK AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

76 Cleared 2988722026 UPHC050777182026 CRLP
SARVESH
KUMAR PANDEY
(A/S0704/2017)

ASHISH AWASTHI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

77 Cleared 2781322026 UPHC050720882026 WRIB
OM PRAKASH
VERMA
(A/O0123/2013)

BASANTI DEVI Vs
DEPUTY
DIRECTOR OF
CONSOLIDATION
AND 6 OTHERS

03-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

78 Cleared 2931822026 UPHC050759022026 WRIC
SYED SAJJAD
HUSAIN
(A/S0840/2017)

NAJMA BEGAM
AND 4 OTHERS Vs
ANDHRA BANK
FORMALLY
VESTED IN UNION
BANK OF INDIA
AND ANOTHER

04-02-
2026 05-02-2026 07-02-

2026

79 Cleared 3154022026 UPHC050820542026 WRIC AYUSH KAUSHIK
(A/A0453/2023)

URMILA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
5 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

80 Cleared 3161222026 UPHC050822052026 WRIC
BASHISTH
NARAIN PANDEY
(A/B0091/2012)

ARIZ KHAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

81 Cleared 3189122026 UPHC050827502026 CAPL SUNIL KUMAR
(A/S0352/2020)

RAKESH BAGARIA
Vs MR MRIDUL
CHAUDHARY AND
2 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

82 Cleared 3127822026 UPHC050814532026 CAPL
ANIL KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/A0775/2012)

RAJMANI Vs SRI
ANIL KUMAR

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

83 Cleared 3106722026 UPHC050808672026 CAPL DILEEP KUMAR
(A/D0231/2020)

MANOJ @ MANJU
Vs SRI ASHISH
TIWARI

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

84 Cleared 3134122026 UPHC050815912026 WRIA PRAMOD K.
GUPTA

SHAMBHU
PRASAD Vs STATE

06-02-
2026

07-02-2026 07-02-
2026



(A/P0341/2012) OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

85 Cleared 3184022026 UPHC050826402026 CRLP FARID AHMAD
(A/F0007/2012)

SMT SARIKA
YADAV AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

86 Cleared 2867222026 UPHC050744732026 CRLP DHIRAJ SINGH
(A/D0209/2015)

RAVI YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND
6 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

87 Cleared 3135022026 UPHC050816212026 WRIA
PRAMOD K.
GUPTA
(A/P0341/2012)

RAM KHELAVAN
Vs UP STATE
BRIDGE
CORPORATION
LTD AND 4
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

88 Cleared 3107322026 UPHC050808912026 CAPL SHIV NARESH
(A/S2769/2014)

MUNNA MISHRA
AND ANOTHER Vs
SANTOSH KUMAR
@ KUTTAL AND 3
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

89 Cleared 3138722026 UPHC050817272026 CAPL PANKAJ LAL
(A/P0059/2012)

ARUN KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA Vs
SRI RAJESH
KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

90 Cleared 3186322026 UPHC050826902026 CAPL SHIV LAL
(A/S1052/2012)

PRAMOD KUMAR
SINGH Vs SHRI
MANISH KUMAR
VERMA AND
ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

91 Cleared 3221422026 UPHC050835662026 WRIC
SYED AHMED
FAIZAN
(A/S2636/2013)

RIYAZUDDIN Vs
STATE OF UP AND
5 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

92 Cleared 3124722026 UPHC050813932026 A227
RAVINDRA
PRASAD
(A/R1240/2012)

PRATIMA TIWARI
Vs KANHAIYA JI
TIWARI AND 15
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

93 Cleared 3165822026 UPHC050822932026 CRLP
ANIL KUMAR
PATHAK
(A/A0789/2012)

SHIV CHARAN
SINGH NEGI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

94 Cleared 291255122025 UPHC057128622025 WRIB
ASHOK KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A2392/2013)

YOGENDRA AND
ANOTHER Vs
DEPUTE
DIRECTOR OF
CONSOLIDATION
BULANDSHAHAR
AND 10 OTHERS

19-12-
2025 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

95 Cleared 2868022026 UPHC050744882026 WRIC RAJESH KUMAR
(A/R0350/2012)

RAJENDRA
KUMAR AND 5
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

04-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

96 Cleared 3173822026 UPHC050824382026 WRIC
UMESH KUMAR
PAL
(A/U0069/2012)

MOHD IRFAN
ANSARI Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND
ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

97 Cleared 3072322026 UPHC050797572026 WRIB

MAITHALI
SHARAN
PIPERSENIA
(A/M0132/2012)

KHEM RAJ AND 4
OTHERS Vs
BOARD OF
REVENUE UP AT
ALLAHABAD AND
6 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

98 Cleared 3167522026 UPHC050823162026 A227 SUBODH KUMAR
RAI
(A/S1376/2012)

SMT USHA
SHARMA Vs
UTTAR PRADESH

06-02-
2026

07-02-2026 07-02-
2026



JAL NIGAM AND 3
OTHERS

99 Cleared 3152722026 UPHC050820152026 WRIC
NAVNEET
KUMAR SINGH
(A/N2014/2022)

SEEMA KUMARI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

100 Cleared 3085022026 UPHC050800762026 WRIC

DHEERAJ
KUMAR
DWIVEDI
(A/D0274/2012)

IRAM KOHINOOR
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

101 Cleared 3198922026 UPHC050829372026 A227
SANJAY KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0239/2012)

SRI NISAR KHAN
AND 4 OTHERS Vs
SHAFEEK @
SAFEEK AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

102 Cleared 3154822026 UPHC050820722026 CRLP AJAY MISHRA
(A/A0234/2021)

VIRENDRA Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

103 Cleared 3036522026 UPHC050789912026 CRLP
ARUN KUMAR
GUPTA
(A/A1082/2012)

CHAMPA DEVI
AND 9 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

104 Cleared 3115622026 UPHC050811562026 CRLP
SANJEEV KUMAR
TYAGI
(A/S0333/2012)

SHOPTIMIZE
INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND
ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

105 Cleared 3150522026 UPHC050819352026 WRIA MOHD. AYUB
(A/M0535/2012)

SUBHASH
CHANDRA Vs
STATE ELECTION
OF UP VIKASH
BHAWAN 4TH
FLOOR
HARZRATGANJ
LUCKNOW AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

106 Cleared 3158222026 UPHC050821462026 WPIL SURENDRA PAL
(A/S1647/2012)

AGYAS
RAMSARAN
VERMA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

107 Cleared 3158722026 UPHC050821572026 CAPL RAVI SAHU
(A/R1184/2012)

SMT BUDHIYA Vs
SRI ARPIT
UPADHYAY

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

108 Cleared 3142322026 UPHC050818012026 CAPL
KRISHNA
MOHAN SINGH
(A/K0321/2012)

SHIVASHANKAR
VERMA Vs
TRIBHUVAN

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

109 Cleared 3025722026 UPHC050786842026 WRIC
ASHWANI
KUMAR MISHRA
(A/A1507/2012)

BALJEET SINGH
AND 34 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
7 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

110 Cleared 3087222026 UPHC050801382026 CRLP
SANTOSH KR.
SINGH PALIWAL
(A/S0423/2012)

RAHUL AND 17
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

111 Cleared 3013622026 UPHC050783952026 CRLP
RAVIKAR
PANDEY
(A/R1203/2012)

PAWAN DASAUR
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

112 Cleared 2864122026 UPHC050744092026 CRLP
ASHUTOSH
SINGH
(A/A1069/2023)

DEV KUMARI
DEVI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 7 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

113 Cleared 3148022026 UPHC050818942026 CAPL
LAL BEHARI
YADAV
(A/L0014/2012)

ANIL CHAUHAN
Vs SHRI PRAVEEN
MISHRA

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

114 Cleared 3180222026 UPHC050825652026 CAPL RAMESH KUMAR
SHUKLA

NANAK CHAND
AND 4 OTHERS Vs

06-02-
2026

07-02-2026 07-02-
2026



(A/R1823/2013) SRI RAVI KUMAR

115 Cleared 3135322026 UPHC050816312026 WRIC ASHRAF ALI
(A/A0249/2022)

AMIT PRATAP
SINGH Vs DEPUTY
DIRECTOR OF
CONSOLIDATION
AND 16 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

116 Cleared 3116122026 UPHC050811642026 WRIC
ADITYA
UPADHYAY
(A/A0692/2022)

MAHA SHIV
SHAKTI INTER
COLLEGE AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

117 Cleared 3134622026 UPHC050816072026 WTAX VISHWJIT
(A/V0553/2012)

M/S NATI ENT
UDYOG Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

118 Cleared 2688422026 UPHC050695492026 CRLP HEMANT KUMAR
(A/H0312/2016)

AMIT KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

119 Cleared 2876222026 UPHC050747082026 CRLP
SHAILJA KANT
TRIPATHI
(A/S0571/2020)

USHA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

120 Cleared 3172522026 UPHC050824162026 WRIA NITIN CHANDRA
(A/N0258/2012)

VINOD KUMAR
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

121 Cleared 3108222026 UPHC050809172026 A227
HEMENDRA
GAUTAM
(A/H0975/2017)

SATYAVEER SINGH
Vs CHHEETAR
SINGH AND 3
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

122 Cleared 3137122026 UPHC050816722026 A227 ROHAN GUPTA
(A/R0962/2018)

IPSA KHATRI Vs
AVINASH KHATRI

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

123 Cleared 3181922026 UPHC050825952026 A227
ABHAY PRATAP
SINGH
(A/A1064/2017)

YOGENDRA SINGH
Vs MS BABA
TRACTOR
KAIRANA ROAD
AND ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

124 Cleared 3108822026 UPHC050809302026 A227
HEMENDRA
GAUTAM
(A/H0975/2017)

DAUJI SINCE AND
2 OTHERS Vs
VIRENDRA SINGH

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

125 Cleared 3152422026 UPHC050820062026 WRIA
NIRAJ KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/N0223/2012)

KM POONAM Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

126 Cleared 3224222026 UPHC050837102026 CRLP
SATYENDRA
KUMAR SINGH
(A/S2717/2014)

AFSAR AHMAD Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

127 Cleared 2998422026 UPHC050780192026 CRLP
PANKAJ KUMAR
TYAGI
(A/P0055/2012)

GAURAV TYAGI
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

128 Cleared 3027022026 UPHC050787512026 WRIC

AKHILESH
KUMAR
DWIVEDI
(A/A0373/2012)

SHIKHA AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

129 Cleared 3225222026 UPHC050837472026 WRIC
DINESH KUMAR
MISRA
(A/D0387/2012)

TAHIR HUSAIN Vs
STATE OF UP AND
31 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

130 Cleared 3183622026 UPHC050826332026 WRIC
MOHAMMAD
BELAL
(A/M0430/2016)

MOHD NADEEM
SIDDIQUI Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

131 Cleared 3176822026 UPHC050824942026 CAPL GYAN BABU PAL
(A/G0509/2018)

SHRI DURGA
CONSTRUCTION
PRIVATE LIMITED
Vs ANOOP
MISHRA

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

132 Cleared 3148422026 UPHC050819012026 CAPL
PRAMOD KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0398/2012)

RAJJU LAL Vs MR
MANISH KUMAR
VERMA

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026



133 Cleared 3152122026 UPHC050819892026 WRIC
RAMESH KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/R0825/2019)

ANITA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

134 Cleared 2872422026 UPHC050745832026 CRLP ARVIND SINGH
(A/A2350/2013)

RAMBRAT SINGH
@ GUDDU Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

135 Cleared 1666112026 UPHC050426822026 CRLP
AMRITA
KASHYAP
(A/A0214/2022)

MUSTAQ AHMAD
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 07-02-

2026

136 Cleared 3041122026 UPHC050790892026 CRLP KUNDAN KUMAR
(A/K0391/2012)

LAIK AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

137 Cleared 2890722026 UPHC050750482026 CAPL
SHAILENDRA
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S2735/2014)

PRATAP NARAYAN
SRIVASTAVA Vs
MUKESH KUMAR
RAYJADE

04-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

138 Cleared 3170222026 UPHC050823742026 CAPL ANITA SINGH
(A/A0876/2012)

BALENDU SINGH
SENGAR Vs
SANJEEV KUMAR
AND ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

139 Cleared 3131422026 UPHC050815282026 WRIC
UMESH KUMAR
DUBEY
(A/U0065/2012)

URMILA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

140 Cleared 3187022026 UPHC050827022026 WRIC MOHD SALMAN
(A/M2261/2023)

SMT SARITA AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

141 Cleared 2822022026 UPHC050729332026 WRIC
RAM SHEEL
SHARMA
(A/R0907/2012)

SMT SHIVANI DEVI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

03-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

142 Cleared 2947622026 UPHC050762222026 WRIB
RAM KISHORE
PANDEY
(A/R0793/2012)

SMT SHEELA
SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

143 Cleared 3222122026 UPHC050835942026 WRIC
MUQEEM
AHMAD
(A/M0976/2013)

SHIV SHANKAR
CHAUHAN Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

144 Cleared 3143722026 UPHC050818212026 WRIC
AFZAL AHMAD
KHAN DURRANI
(A/A0148/2012)

BEAUTY AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

145 Cleared 3067122026 UPHC050796252026 A227
RISHABH
KUMAR PANDEY
(A/R0393/2020)

KAMLESH KUMAR
Vs SMT MAYA
DEVI AND 8
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

146 Cleared 3226822026 UPHC050838252026 WRIC
SATISH KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/S0668/2015)

MUNSILAL AND 13
OTHERS Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 2
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

147 Cleared 3220422026 UPHC050835242026 CRLP DIGVIJAY SINGH
(A/D0464/2023)

MUKUL AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

148 Cleared 2673622026 UPHC050692042026 A227
MANSUR ALI
ANSARI
(A/M1598/2022)

TOFIK AHMAD
URF GUDDU Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

149 Cleared 3211622026 UPHC050831942026 CRLP
SHAILENDRA
SINGH RATHORE
(A/S0773/2012)

RUCHI SAINI AND
2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

150 Cleared 3152622026 UPHC050820122026 WRIC MANOJ KUMAR
(A/M0257/2012)

SERAJ AHMAD Vs
STATE OF UP AND
7 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026



151 Cleared 2959322026 UPHC050764722026 CRLP AKHAND PRATAP
SINGH
(A/A0798/2021)

KARTAR SINGH
AND 4 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

04-02-
2026

06-02-2026 07-02-
2026

152 Cleared 2828422026 UPHC050730732026 WRIC
ARUN KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1121/2012)

PAPPU SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

03-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

153 Cleared 2354712026 UPHC050609352026 A227

ABHINAVA
KRISHNA
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0046/2012)

KANPUR
DEVELOPMENT
AUTHORITY Vs
MADAN MOHAN
SINGH AND 13
OTHERS

29-01-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

154 Cleared 3132622026 UPHC050815682026 WRIB
BALENDRA DEO
MISRA
(A/B0059/2012)

SHABHI DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
22 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

155 Cleared 3156922026 UPHC050821162026 CAPL RAVI SAHU
(A/R1184/2012)

ARUN KUMAR Vs
SRI ARPIT
UPADHYAY

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

156 Cleared 1890612026 UPHC050487292026 WRIA ROSHNI IBRAHIM
(A/R2244/2022)

ZEHRA BANO AND
ANOTHER Vs
CENTRAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
TRIBUNAL
ALLAHABAD AND
3 OTHERS

22-01-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

157 Cleared 3132122026 UPHC050815452026 CRLP MAJAHAR ALI
(A/M0133/2012)

SANTOSH GUPTA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

158 Cleared 3215022026 UPHC050832682026 WRIC
AKHILESH
KUMAR MISHRA
(A/A0378/2012)

MAHESH YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 5 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

159 Cleared 2701422026 UPHC050698392026 WRIC SHASHI KUMAR
(A/S0925/2012)

JAGBIR SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

160 Cleared 3210322026 UPHC050831662026 CAPL

SHARAD
SHEKHAR
SHARMA
(A/S0861/2012)

SAROJ KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA Vs
SHRI SANJEEV
SINGH

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

161 Cleared 3162722026 UPHC050822302026 WRIC CHANDRABHAN
(A/C0436/2021)

TARA BEGAM AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

162 Cleared 2353912026 UPHC050609162026 A227

ABHINAVA
KRISHNA
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0046/2012)

KANPUR
DEVELOPMENT
AUTHORITY Vs
MADAN MOHAN
SINGH AND 13
OTHERS

29-01-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

163 Cleared 3217422026 UPHC050833912026 WRIA KUNAL SHAH
(A/K0015/2019)

SHALINI GUPTA Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

164 Cleared 2876722026 UPHC050747182026 CRLP
MO MAKSUD
ALAM
(A/M1790/2025)

ALTAF ALI @
BHOLA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

165 Cleared 3185422026 UPHC050826702026 WRIC
PRANAV
CHATURVEDI
(A/P2224/2022)

NARENDRA
KUMAR Vs STATE
OF UP AND 18
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

166 Cleared 3042222026 UPHC050791202026 WRIA
RAKESH KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/R0623/2012)

NITIN ANAND Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

167 Cleared 3066522026 UPHC050796132026 WRIB
PRADEEP
SAXENA
(A/P0820/2013)

SHYAM LAL Vs
DEPUTY
DIRECTOR OF
CONSOLIDATION
AND 4 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

168 Cleared 3217922026 UPHC050834082026 CRLP PARVISH KUMAR VIVEK KUMAR 06-02- 07-02-2026 07-02-



(A/P1306/2017) SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

2026 2026

169 Cleared 3209422026 UPHC050831432026 CRLP JITENDRA SINGH
(A/J0291/2015)

SIROHI @ SIROHI
VERMA AND 5
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

170 Cleared 2977722026 UPHC050771042026 WRIC
DHEERAJ
KUMAR YADAV
(A/D0277/2012)

SHRINIWAS
GUPTA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

171 Cleared 3042622026 UPHC050791262026 WRIA
RAKESH KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/R0623/2012)

KRISHNA
NANDAN Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

172 Cleared 3221922026 UPHC050835862026 WTAX
HIMANSHU
MISHRA
(A/H0473/2023)

M/S MANYA OIL
CARRIER Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

173 Cleared 2675522026 UPHC050692492026 WRIA AKSHANSH
(A/A1324/2022)

COMMITTEE OF
MANAGEMENT
JANTA POORVA
MADHYAMIK
VIDYALAYA AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
5 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

174 Cleared 2722122026 UPHC050705132026 A227
NEHA ROY
CHOUDHURY
(A/N0472/2016)

ALOK KUMAR
VERMA Vs SONI
VERMA

02-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

175 Cleared 2750222026 UPHC050712982026 A227
PRATEEK
KUMAR
(A/P0467/2012)

GIRIRAJ AND 6
OTHERS Vs MOHD
AMIR AND 11
OTHERS

03-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

176 Cleared 3173222026 UPHC050824272026 CRLP
ALOK KRISHAN
TRIPATHI
(A/A0444/2012)

SAURABH AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

177 Cleared 3208622026 UPHC050831222026 CAPL MAHA PRASAD
(A/M0392/2016)

POOJA KUMARI @
POOJA Vs
JOGENDRA
KUMAR IG AND
ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

178 Cleared 3080622026 UPHC050799632026 CRLP IMTIYAJ ALI
(A/I0106/2013)

ARVIND KUMAR
RAWAT Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

179 Cleared 2872922026 UPHC050746072026 CRLP
MOHD. AFZAL
ANSARI
(A/M0933/2013)

SARFARAZ
AHMAD Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

180 Cleared 3197322026 UPHC050829022026 WRIC
RAM SAJIWAN
MISHRA
(A/R0899/2012)

M/S ABHYENDRA
DEVELOPERS AND
BUILDERS
PRIVATE LTD Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

181 Cleared 2878922026 UPHC050747832026 WRIC GAURAV TIWARI
(A/G0049/2012)

SMT SUNITA DEVI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

182 Cleared 3176222026 UPHC050824842026 A227
PRADEEP
KUMAR
(A/P0231/2012)

SURESH PRASAD
AND ANOTHER Vs
SMT INDRAWATI
DEVI

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

183 Cleared 3101222026 UPHC050806622026 WRIB
YASHWANT
PRATAP SINGH
(A/Y0175/2020)

SMT BABY Vs
STATE OF UP AND
16 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

184 Cleared 3070722026 UPHC050797182026 A227 SANTOSH KR. JYOTI PRAKASH 05-02- 06-02-2026 07-02-



SINGH PALIWAL
(A/S0423/2012)

Vs SMT SAVITRI
DEVI ALIAS SONI

2026 2026

185 Cleared 2925422026 UPHC050758022026 CRLP
RAJEEV
SAWHNEY
(A/R0229/2012)

ZAHEER AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

186 Cleared 3221522026 UPHC050835692026 WTAX ADITYA PANDEY
(A/A0133/2012)

M/S SARASWATI
ENTERPRISES Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

187 Cleared 3040922026 UPHC050790862026 WRIC K.C. MISHRA
(A/K0488/2012)

SMT UMA AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

188 Cleared 3064322026 UPHC050795752026 A227 CHANDAN SINGH
(A/C0224/2020)

SMT SARITA
VERMA Vs
RAKESH SONI

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

189 Cleared 3156822026 UPHC050821152026 CRLP
SATISH KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/S0549/2012)

SHOBHIT PANDEY
AND 4 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

190 Cleared 3141522026 UPHC050817872026 WRIC BRIJ RAJ VERMA
(A/B0294/2012)

SMT RAMBETI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

191 Cleared 3194622026 UPHC050828502026 A227 SURESH YADAV
(A/S1097/2022)

AJEET SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
6 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

192 Cleared 3173122026 UPHC050824252026 WRIC
SANTOSH
KUMAR YADAV
(A/S0458/2012)

RANG BAHADUR
Vs UNION OF
INDIA AND
ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

193 Cleared 3121022026 UPHC050813202026 WRIC
ARUN KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1121/2012)

RENU MALIK Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

194 Cleared 2851422026 UPHC050739332026 CRLP ANANT VIJAY
(A/A0731/2012)

SHAHID KHAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

03-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

195 Cleared 2942522026 UPHC050761032026 WRIC
AKHILESH
KUMAR SINGH
(A/A1768/2012)

SOCHAN Vs STATE
OF UP AND 10
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

196 Cleared 1988312026 UPHC050513182026 A227
DAMODAR
SINGH
(A/D0005/2012)

DINESH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(SINCE
DECEASED) AND
ANOTHER Vs
LAXMAN PRASAD
AGARWAL

24-01-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

197 Cleared 3162222026 UPHC050822222026 WRIC
SARVESH
KUMAR SINGH
(A/S0504/2012)

PRIYANKA RAI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

198 Cleared 3001922026 UPHC050781062026 CRLP
SAROJ KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/S0489/2012)

VIJAY Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 05-02-2026 07-02-

2026

199 Cleared 3160922026 UPHC050822002026 WRIC
RADHA KANT
SINGH
(A/R1616/2013)

BALCHAND Vs
STATE OF UP AND
6 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

200 Cleared 1938412026 UPHC050502482026 WRIC ROHIT DWIVEDI
(A/R0614/2015)

MAHESH KUMAR
VERMA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

24-01-
2026 27-01-2026 07-02-

2026

201 Cleared 3014722026 UPHC050784342026 WRIC HASAN PARVEJ
(A/H0274/2019)

BISHESHWAR
DAYAL Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 3
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 05-02-2026 07-02-

2026

202 Cleared 3225122026 UPHC050837442026 WPIL ANURAG KUMAR
(A/A0091/2018)

SANDEEP KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 8 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026



203 Cleared 2593712026 UPHC050671982026 WRIB R.B. SINGH
(A/R0724/2012)

RAMASHRAY
YADAV Vs STATE
OF UP AND 20
OTHERS

31-01-
2026

06-02-2026 07-02-
2026

204 Cleared 2874122026 UPHC050746572026 A227
KUNWAR AJAY
SINGH
(A/K0394/2012)

LOKESH KUMAR
Vs SMT ANJALI

04-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

205 Cleared 2959522026 UPHC050764782026 WRIB
KAILASH NATH
SINGH
(A/K0008/2012)

DINESH Vs STATE
OF UP AND 8
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

206 Cleared 3136222026 UPHC050816492026 WRIA
KAMLESH
KUMAR YADAV
(A/K0073/2012)

RAHUL SINGH Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 4 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

207 Cleared 3161722026 UPHC050822152026 WRIC RAKESH SINGH
(A/R1477/2012)

INTZAR Vs STATE
OF UP AND 10
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

208 Cleared 3095222026 UPHC050804532026 WRIA
AKHILESH
KUMAR MISHRA
(A/A0357/2018)

SANJAY
SHRIVASTAVA Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

209 Cleared 3163422026 UPHC050822452026 WRIC
RAJENDRA
SINGH YADAV
(A/R0591/2017)

SMT KRISHNA
URF SATYAWATI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

210 Cleared 3144222026 UPHC050818302026 WRIC
ASHOK KUMAR
YADAV
(A/A1429/2012)

WOLIULLAH
ANSARI Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 2
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

211 Cleared 3074122026 UPHC050798102026 WRIC
SANDEEP
KUMAR
(A/S1302/2025)

SMT DEEKSHA
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

212 Cleared 3196522026 UPHC050828912026 WRIA

RAJESH
SHANKAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/R1729/2013)

INDRAMANI
SHUKLA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

213 Cleared 3182022026 UPHC050825972026 CRLP
SATYENDRA
NARAYAN SINGH
(A/S0645/2012)

RASHID AND 9
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

214 Cleared 3099422026 UPHC050805932026 WRIB RAJU SINGH
(A/R0584/2012)

AJAB SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND
12 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

215 Cleared 3134922026 UPHC050816192026 WRIC
SHASHANK
BHARTI
(A/S0572/2020)

REGNANT MALL
AND OFFICES PVT
LTD Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

216 Cleared 1543612026 UPHC050393372026 WRIC
MANOJ KUMAR
GAUTAM
(A/M0268/2012)

ABDUL MAZID
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

217 Cleared 3200822026 UPHC050829782026 CRLP RAJU SINGH
(A/R0584/2012)

OMPRAKASH AND
2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

218 Cleared 3192322026 UPHC050827992026 WRIC
TRIPATHI
B.G.BHAI
(A/T0062/2012)

RAJESH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY Vs
THE BHARAT
PETROLEUM
CORPORATION
LTD AND 4
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

219 Cleared 3191622026 UPHC050827872026 WRIC
SHIV KANT
MISHRA
(A/S1032/2012)

SATPAL AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

220 Cleared 3154622026 UPHC050820662026 CRLP
RAMESH KUMAR
YADAV
(A/R2075/2023)

NIRMALA GUPTA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026



221 Cleared 3149522026 UPHC050819182026 WTAX ANAND KUMAR
JAISWAL
(A/A0348/2025)

M/S SURAJ
KIRANA STORES
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

06-02-
2026

07-02-2026 07-02-
2026

222 Cleared 3174722026 UPHC050824552026 A227
MANAN KUMAR
CHOUBEY
(A/M0839/2013)

RAVINDAR
BHARTI Vs
DHRUVNARAYAN
YATI AND 10
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

223 Cleared 3039722026 UPHC050790612026 WRIA
SIDDHARTH
KHARE
(A/S1271/2012)

CHHOTE LAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

224 Cleared 3135522026 UPHC050816352026 WRIC
SHASHANK
BHARTI
(A/S0572/2020)

LOGIX
BUILDTECH PVT
LTD Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

225 Cleared 2994122026 UPHC050779022026 WRIB
SURENDRA
PRATAP SINGH
(A/S1653/2012)

SENCHAN YADAV
AND ANOTHER Vs
BOARD OF
REVENUE UP
DISTRICT
PRAYAGRAJ AND 3
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

226 Cleared 3215822026 UPHC050833182026 CRLP

YOGENDRA
SINGH
KUSHWAHA
(A/Y1016/2023)

CHHEDILAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND
7 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

227 Cleared 3199522026 UPHC050829512026 WRIC
RAMESH
CHANDRA
(A/R1375/2017)

RAJESHWARI AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

228 Cleared 3107622026 UPHC050809012026 WRIC
DHIRENDRA
BAHADUR SINGH
(A/D1541/2017)

RAJIV AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

229 Cleared 2873422026 UPHC050746342026 CRLP JAVED ALAM
(A/J0279/2015)

AMIT KUMAR
MISHRA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

230 Cleared 3071422026 UPHC050797352026 CRLP PRIYANKA DEVI
(A/P0564/2017)

TEJ PRATAP AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

231 Cleared 3115122026 UPHC050811492026 A227 ARPIT AGARWAL
(A/A2582/2014)

SMT CHARANJEET
KAUR AND 7
OTHERS Vs
AYODHYA
PRASAD AND 18
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

232 Cleared 3222322026 UPHC050836022026 A227
NEERAJ
SRIVASTAVA
(A/N0193/2012)

HIRALAL AND
ANOTHER Vs
JASWANT SINGH
AND 10 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

233 Cleared 2999822026 UPHC050780482026 CRLP
SANJEEV KUMAR
SINGH
(A/S0330/2012)

VIRENDRA SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

234 Cleared 3038222026 UPHC050790312026 WRIA
SIDDHARTH
KHARE
(A/S1271/2012)

THAKUR DAS
AHIRWAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

235 Cleared 3077222026 UPHC050798662026 WRIC

RAKESH
CHANDRA
PATHAK
(A/R1982/2014)

ARSAD HUSAIN Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 2 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

236 Cleared 2849522026 UPHC050738782026 WRIB
DILIP KUMAR
SINGH
(A/D0344/2012)

CHHEDILAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND
5 OTHERS

03-02-
2026 05-02-2026 07-02-

2026

237 Cleared 3149722026 UPHC050819242026 WRIA SUMIT GUPTA
(A/S1670/2023)

SMT SARASWATI
DEVI Vs STATE OF

06-02-
2026

07-02-2026 07-02-
2026



UP AND 4 OTHERS

238 Cleared 3014122026 UPHC050784182026 CRLP
ABHISHEK
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1874/2022)

SARAVAN AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 05-02-2026 07-02-

2026

239 Cleared 3193322026 UPHC050828262026 WRIC
KESHAV HARI
DIXIT
(A/K1189/2022)

VISHAL MISHRA
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 2 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

240 Cleared 3121522026 UPHC050813302026 WRIC
ADEEL AHMAD
KHAN
(A/A0115/2012)

M/S JAWAHAR LAL
JAISWAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

241 Cleared 3083522026 UPHC050800352026 CRLP
KRIPA SHANKER
MISHRA
(A/K0239/2012)

ASHISH KUMAR
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

242 Cleared 3151922026 UPHC050819652026 WRIC
DEVI PRASAD
SINGH
(A/D0614/2013)

PUSHPARAJ SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

243 Cleared 1182512026 UPHC050306212026 WRIC
ARUN KUMAR
VERMA
(A/A1133/2012)

SATYA PRAKASH
Vs ADDITIONAL
COMMISSIONER
GORAKHPUR
MANDAL AND 11
OTHERS

16-01-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

244 Cleared 3000922026 UPHC050780742026 WRIB
PRABHAT
KUMAR SINGH
(A/P0209/2012)

DEVENDRA
KUMAR AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 05-02-2026 07-02-

2026

245 Cleared 2474612026 UPHC050642662026 WRIB
RAJESH DUTTA
PANDEY
(A/R0314/2012)

VISHNU @ BISHUN
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 7 OTHERS

30-01-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

246 Cleared 3003322026 UPHC050781522026 CRLP
SUNEEL KUMAR
YADAV
(A/S0606/2023)

AFSAR AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

247 Cleared 3135722026 UPHC050816382026 WRIC
JITENDRA
KUMAR RAVAT
(A/J0179/2012)

SAURABH
MAHESHWARI
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

248 Cleared 3190322026 UPHC050827662026 WRIC
SHIV SHANKAR
PRASAD GUPTA
(A/S1083/2012)

VIPIN KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

249 Cleared 3195922026 UPHC050828792026 WTAX
UPASNA
AGRAWAL
(A/U1010/2024)

NITISH KUMAR
ROY Vs UNION OF
INDIA AND
ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

250 Cleared 2762322026 UPHC050716342026 WRIC
DEVENDRA
SINGH
(A/D0162/2012)

M/S SCC
BUILDERS PVT
LTD Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

03-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

251 Cleared 3046622026 UPHC050792132026 WRIC MUNNA TIWARI
(A/M1055/2014)

RAJKMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND
5 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

252 Cleared 3134022026 UPHC050815892026 A227
MANJESH
KUMAR YADAV
(A/M0352/2015)

SARITA PATEL Vs
PREM CHANDRA
AND ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

253 Cleared 3193922026 UPHC050828372026 WRIC CHHAYA GUPTA
(A/C0183/2013)

SRI GOPAL
GOSHALA
SOCIETY AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
5 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

254 Cleared 2971722026 UPHC050768412026 CRLP PADMAKER
PANDEY
(A/P0004/2012)

MOHD MAHFOOZ
KHAN AND
ANOTHER Vs

04-02-
2026

06-02-2026 07-02-
2026



STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

255 Cleared 3092522026 UPHC050803482026 WRIA
CHANDRA JEET
YADAV
(A/C0042/2012)

SUBHASH
CHANDRA YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

256 Cleared 2734922026 UPHC050708932026 A227
ISHWAR PRASAD
SINGH
(A/I0869/2021)

PRABHU DAYAL
SONI Vs ASHOK
KUMAR SONI

03-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

257 Cleared 3202322026 UPHC050830062026 WRIC
SHAMBHAVI
NANDAN
(A/S2018/2012)

BUDHAN YADAV
Vs UNION OF
INDIA AND
ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

258 Cleared 2207212026 UPHC050569792026 WRIA VINOD KUMAR
(A/V0356/2012)

POORAN LAL
MEENA AND 6
OTHERS Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 4
OTHERS

28-01-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

259 Cleared 3132322026 UPHC050815502026 CRLP
BHAGWAN DUTT
PANDEY
(A/B0377/2012)

ABHISHEK
SHARMA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

260 Cleared 3037622026 UPHC050790212026 WRIC
SARWAR ALI
SIDDIQUE
(A/S2377/2013)

GUDDU Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND
ANOTHER

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

261 Cleared 3133422026 UPHC050815802026 CRLP

JAGADEESH
PRASAD
CHAURASIYA
(A/J0004/2012)

ASHVINI
VISHWAKARMA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

262 Cleared 3116322026 UPHC050811692026 WRIC
GYANENDRA
SINGH
(A/G0244/2015)

SMT SHREYA
SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

263 Cleared 2559712026 UPHC050665192026 WRIB
KRISHNA DATTA
TIWARI
(A/K0262/2012)

SMT SARJEET
KAUR Vs UPPER
JILA ADHIKARI
JUDICIAL AND 6
OTHERS

31-01-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

264 Cleared 2997722026 UPHC050779982026 WRIC SUDHEER RANA
(A/S0721/2018)

SATENDRA
KUMAR Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

265 Cleared 2612722026 UPHC050677232026 WRIC ARCHANA SINGH
(A/A1040/2012)

SMT BABY
SONKAR Vs STATE
OF UP AND 10
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

266 Cleared 3176522026 UPHC050824872026 CRLP
MOHAMMAD
DANISH
(A/M0273/2021)

AAKIL HUSSAIN
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

267 Cleared 3217322026 UPHC050833892026 CRLP SUJAN SINGH
(A/S1451/2012)

MAHENDRA
KUMAR Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

268 Cleared 3111222026 UPHC050810552026 WPIL
SUDHAKAR
SHUKLA
(A/S0792/2017)

PAPPU YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND
11 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

269 Cleared 2972422026 UPHC050768792026 WRIC RAYOOF ALI
(A/R0242/2019)

MAYARAM Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

270 Cleared 2973922026 UPHC050769962026 WRIC RAYOOF ALI
(A/R0242/2019)

RAM NATH Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

271 Cleared 3054022026 UPHC050793712026 WRIA
SUNIL KUMAR
SINGH
(A/S1549/2012)

SURENDRA
PRATAP PATHAK
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 7 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

272 Cleared 3002922026 UPHC050781392026 WRIC PANKAJ KUMAR
SHUKLA

VICTIM X Vs
STATE OF UP AND

05-02-
2026

07-02-2026 07-02-
2026



(A/P0101/2019) 2 OTHERS

273 Cleared 3011622026 UPHC050783352026 WRIC
DEEPAK KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/D0234/2016)

AHTESHAMUL
HAQ Vs UNION OF
INDIA AND 3
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

274 Cleared 3039022026 UPHC050790492026 WRIC
SIDDHARTH
KHARE
(A/S1271/2012)

COMMITTEE OF
MANAGEMENT
SHRI BABA
GIRDHARI
PAUHARI
SHIKSHAN
PARSHIKSHAN
SAMITI AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

275 Cleared 2627122026 UPHC050681342026 WRIA
PRAVEEN
KUMAR SINGH
(A/P0493/2012)

RAMJIT SINGH
YADAV Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

276 Cleared 2355412026 UPHC050609522026 A227

ABHINAVA
KRISHNA
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0046/2012)

KANPUR
DEVELOPMENT
AUTHORITY Vs
MADAN MOHAN
SINGH AND 13
OTHERS

29-01-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

277 Cleared 3198222026 UPHC050829252026 WRIC
SHEETLA
PRASAD SHUKLA
(A/S2035/2012)

MOHAMMAD
PARVEJ Vs UPAR
AYUKAT
PRASHASAN
PRAYAGRAJ
MANDAL
PRAYAGRAJ AND 8
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

278 Cleared 2778022026 UPHC050720122026 WRIC DINESH TIWARI
(A/D0441/2012)

SURAKSHA
GRAMIN SAHKARI
AWAS SAMITI
LIMITED AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

03-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

279 Cleared 3125222026 UPHC050814082026 CRLP
DHIRENDRA
PRATAP SINGH
(A/D0302/2012)

VIKAS SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

280 Cleared 3118922026 UPHC050812392026 WRIC
RAJESH KUMAR
GAUTAM
(A/R1702/2013)

TARIK KHAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

281 Cleared 3042322026 UPHC050791212026 CRLP
DHIRAJ KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/D0281/2012)

DR NIRMAL SINGH
AND 4 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

282 Cleared 3017922026 UPHC050785332026 WRIC
PRABHASH
PANDEY
(A/P0201/2012)

PRADEEP KUMAR
PORWAL Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 3
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

283 Cleared 2801322026 UPHC050725242026 WRIB DEEPAK KUMAR
(A/D0049/2012)

DEEN DAYAL
AGRAWAL Vs
DEPUTY
DIRECTOR OF
CONSOLIDATION
AND 18 OTHERS

03-02-
2026 04-02-2026 07-02-

2026

284 Cleared 2970422026 UPHC050767802026 WRIA
TEJ PRATAP
SINGH
(A/T1481/2017)

ASHA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

285 Cleared 2858522026 UPHC050742622026 WRIC
SANJEEV KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S0319/2012)

HOTILAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 12
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

286 Cleared 3152222026 UPHC050819962026 CRLP SIDDHARTHA
KUMAR MISHRA

ANIL KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND

06-02-
2026

07-02-2026 07-02-
2026



(A/S1042/2017) 2 OTHERS

287 Cleared 3206122026 UPHC050830752026 WRIA
AJAY KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0003/2019)

UDDHAM SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

288 Cleared 3173422026 UPHC050824322026 WRIA
HIMANSHU
AGRAWAL
(A/H0865/2021)

RAGHURAJ SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

289 Cleared 2974222026 UPHC050770062026 WRIC RAYOOF ALI
(A/R0242/2019)

SADHU SHARAN
RAM MILAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

290 Cleared 3022022026 UPHC050786142026 WRIC
VIJAI KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/V0746/2013)

SONU Vs STATE OF
UP AND 5 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

291 Cleared 2784222026 UPHC050721562026 A227
BUDDHA
PRAKASH
(A/B0348/2012)

KRISHNA PAL AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

03-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

292 Cleared 3136822026 UPHC050816642026 WRIA
KAMLESH
KUMAR YADAV
(A/K0073/2012)

ADITI YADAV Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 4 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

293 Cleared 3121722026 UPHC050813382026 WRIC ASIF AKBAR
(A/A2625/2014)

RAI AJAY KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

294 Cleared 2824522026 UPHC050729782026 A227 YASHARTH OJHA
(A/Y1601/2025)

SMT ASHA
MISHRA Vs
CANARA BANK

03-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

295 Cleared 3054322026 UPHC050793782026 A227
AKHILESH
KUMAR MISHRA
(A/A0381/2012)

SHYAM SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND
16 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

296 Cleared 1898012026 UPHC050488672026 A227
UDAI SINGH
KUSHWAHA
(A/U0832/2016)

SHARIK KHAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND
15 OTHERS

22-01-
2026 05-02-2026 07-02-

2026

297 Cleared 3201922026 UPHC050829982026 WRIC
SHAMBHAVI
NANDAN
(A/S2018/2012)

SMT TARA DEVI
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

298 Cleared 3042822026 UPHC050791312026 CRLP
DHIRAJ KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/D0281/2012)

SANDEEP Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

299 Cleared 3130422026 UPHC050815052026 WRIC
VISHAL
AGARWAL
(A/V0503/2012)

SMT NEETI
AGNIHOTRI Vs
INDIAN
OVERSEAS BANK
AND ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

300 Cleared 3174222026 UPHC050824482026 WRIC
ABHISHEK
MISHRA
(A/A0069/2012)

GHAMANDI SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

301 Cleared 2804422026 UPHC050725782026 WRIC
ANUP KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0972/2012)

ANAND PRAKASH
ALIAS AWADHESH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

03-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

302 Cleared 3174022026 UPHC050824402026 WRIC
KUMAR ANKIT
SRIVASTAVA
(A/K1247/2017)

ARTA VEER
TRADERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

303 Cleared 2030412026 UPHC050525622026 CRLP
VISHNU DUTT
TIWARI
(A/V0522/2012)

ANIL KUMAR
MISHRA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

27-01-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

304 Cleared 2666522026 UPHC050690812026 WRIC
VINAY KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/V0281/2012)

SMT SHAMIMUN
NISA Vs STATE OF
UTTAR PRADESH
AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 07-02-

2026

305 Cleared 2977522026 UPHC050770952026 WRIB
ABHISHEK
SINGH
(A/A0080/2012)

PARVEZ AND 64
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026



306 Cleared 3204022026 UPHC050830402026 CRLP CHANDRABHAN
(A/C0436/2021)

FIROJ @ FRIOJ ALI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

06-02-
2026

07-02-2026 07-02-
2026

307 Cleared 2865022026 UPHC050744312026 WRIC
SUGENDRA
KUMAR YADAV
(A/S1447/2012)

MANOJ SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND
33 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

308 Cleared 3013922026 UPHC050784092026 A227
ABHISHEK
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1874/2022)

SUNIL KUMAR
GUPTA Vs
RAJENDRA
PRATAP SINGH
AND 3 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 05-02-2026 07-02-

2026

309 Cleared 1142012026 UPHC050299532026 WRIC
VISHNU MURTI
TRIPATHI
(A/V0529/2012)

RAJENDRA
KUMAR
CHAURASIYA Vs
STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

16-01-
2026 16-01-2026 07-02-

2026

310 Cleared 2944822026 UPHC050761632026 WRIC
ADITYA VISHAL
CHAURASIA
(A/A2082/2013)

DILIP KUMAR
KESARWANI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
8 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

311 Cleared 3020922026 UPHC050785982026 WRIA
VINOD KUMAR
SINGH
(A/V0392/2012)

JITENDRA SINGH
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 05-02-2026 07-02-

2026

312 Cleared 3152322026 UPHC050820032026 WRIC
ANAND KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A0681/2012)

MANOJ SHARMA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 5 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

313 Cleared 3209122026 UPHC050831332026 WRIC DEVANSH MISRA
(A/D0955/2022)

COMMITTEE OF
MANAGEMENT DR
BRIJ KISHORI
DUBEY SMARAK
SAMITI AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
5 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

314 Cleared 2976422026 UPHC050770642026 WRIB
ABHITAB KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/A0088/2012)

SMT MAYA DEVI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

315 Cleared 2942322026 UPHC050760992026 WRIC RAHUL SAHAI
(A/R1378/2012)

SHAKEEL TOMAR
Vs UNION OF
INDIA AND 3
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

316 Cleared 2628622026 UPHC050681682026 WRIC
NEERAJ SINGH
YADAV
(A/N0466/2014)

BIJAY BAHADUR
SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

317 Cleared 3216222026 UPHC050833482026 WRIC
DEVESH KUMAR
SINGH
(A/D0172/2012)

SANJAY GUPTA Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

318 Cleared 3034922026 UPHC050789432026 WPIL
SHIVENDRA
NATH SINGH
(A/S1122/2012)

DEEPAK RAI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

319 Cleared 3191822026 UPHC050827922026 CRLP
SHAMSHAD
ALAM
(A/S1657/2022)

RAJPAL SINGH @
RAJPAL AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

320 Cleared 3153422026 UPHC050820382026 HABC MOHIT SINGH
(A/M0584/2012)

ANKIT KUMAR
YADAV AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

321 Cleared 2344712026 UPHC050606542026 CRLP
SUSHIL KUMAR
TEWARI
(A/S1790/2012)

SMT MINAKSHI
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

29-01-
2026 30-01-2026 07-02-

2026

322 Cleared 3136622026 UPHC050816592026 WRIC DIWANSHU
TIWARI
(A/D0133/2018)

SMT SONI YADAV
AND ANOTHER Vs

06-02-
2026

07-02-2026 07-02-
2026



STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

323 Cleared 2951622026 UPHC050763082026 WRIC JAGDEV SINGH
(A/J0016/2012)

DHARAMPAL
SINGH @ HARPAL
SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP AND 9
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

324 Cleared 3113722026 UPHC050811202026 WRIA
GREESH KUMAR
MALVIYA
(A/G0161/2012)

NAWAB ANSARI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

325 Cleared 2976022026 UPHC050770552026 WRIB
ABHITAB KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/A0088/2012)

KUNWARPAL AND
11 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

326 Cleared 3156022026 UPHC050820962026 WRIC
DHARMENDRA
KUMAR YADAV
(A/D0244/2012)

LAKHAN SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND
6 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

327 Cleared 3209522026 UPHC050831442026 A227

RAJENDRA
PRASAD
TRIPATHI
(A/R0293/2012)

NAJMEEN BEGUM
Vs HEERAWATI
DEVI AND
ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

328 Cleared 1184212026 UPHC050306622026 WRIC
NISHEETH
YADAV
(A/N0252/2012)

NAWAB SHAH Vs
STATE OF UP AND
7 OTHERS

16-01-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

329 Cleared 2436112026 UPHC050632082026 WRIC PRAVIN KUMAR
(A/P0505/2012)

CHHUTTAN ALI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

30-01-
2026 30-01-2026 07-02-

2026

330 Cleared 2627022026 UPHC050681322026 WRIC
SACHIN KUMAR
SHARMA
(A/S0023/2012)

NET RAM Vs
STATE OF UP AND
9 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 07-02-

2026

331 Cleared 3013022026 UPHC050783722026 WPIL
ASHUTOSH
KUMAR GAUTAM
(A/A1459/2012)

KISHUN SINGH
YADAV Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

05-02-
2026 05-02-2026 07-02-

2026

332 Cleared 3203322026 UPHC050830282026 A227
MANOJ KUMAR
DUBEY
(A/M1004/2014)

RAMBALI Vs
CHANDRABALI
AND 5 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

333 Cleared 3120122026 UPHC050812872026 WRIC
LAKSHYA
JAUHARI
(A/L1576/2023)

VINAY KUMAR
KHANNA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

334 Cleared 2804722026 UPHC050725822026 WRIC
FURQUAN
AHMAD (ALVI)
(A/F0020/2012)

DAYARAM Vs
STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

03-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

335 Cleared 2615122026 UPHC050677962026 WRIA
SAMARATH
SINGH
(A/S0663/2017)

DEVESH SHARAN
PANDEY Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

336 Cleared 2811022026 UPHC050727042026 WRIA

RAMESH
CHANDRA
AGRAHARI
(A/R0988/2012)

RAHUL AGRAWAL
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
GYANENDRA
NARAYAN BAJPAI

03-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

337 Cleared 3118722026 UPHC050812342026 WRIC
SAURABH
KUMAR
(A/S2720/2014)

AFAQ HUSAIN
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

338 Cleared 3217222026 UPHC050833852026 WRIA
SIDDHARTH
KHARE
(A/S1271/2012)

SATENDRA
KUMAR Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

339 Cleared 3222622026 UPHC050836242026 CRLP
AKHAND PRATAP
SINGH
(A/A0340/2021)

ANKIT SHARMA
ALIAS GIRRAJ Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

340 Cleared 3072922026 UPHC050797782026 A227

UPENDRA
KUMAR
PUSHKAR
(A/U0086/2012)

RAKESH KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026



341 Cleared 2834022026 UPHC050731912026 WRIA DURGA
SHANKER
MISHRA
(A/D0221/2015)

SHAHIN JAHAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

03-02-
2026

04-02-2026 07-02-
2026

342 Cleared 3083322026 UPHC050800282026 CRLP SANTOSH YADAV
(A/S1945/2012)

JAGJEET KAUR Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

343 Cleared 2954222026 UPHC050763642026 CRLP
RAGHAVENDRA
SHARAN TIWARI
(A/R1929/2014)

RAVINDRA
CHAUBEY Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 05-02-2026 07-02-

2026

344 Cleared 3162922026 UPHC050822332026 WRIC AKSHAT SINHA
(A/A2155/2013)

M/S GOLFGREEN
MANSIONS PVT
LTD Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

345 Cleared 2958222026 UPHC050764452026 WRIC
ANSHUL KUMAR
SINGHAL
(A/A0944/2012)

SHAKEEL AHMAD
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

346 Cleared 3078722026 UPHC050799052026 CRLP
KAMAL SINGH
YADAV
(A/K0351/2016)

SAHIL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

347 Cleared 2970022026 UPHC050767682026 CRLP HAYA RIZVI
(A/H0310/2016)

ANKUSH Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 05-02-2026 07-02-

2026

348 Cleared 2963522026 UPHC050765802026 WRIA
SUDHIR KANT
DIXIT
(A/S2118/2012)

SAHAB SINGH
KUSHWAHA Vs
STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

349 Cleared 3220522026 UPHC050835252026 WTAX

DURGA
SHANKER
SHUKLA
(A/D0276/2017)

M/S S R
CONSTRUCTION
Vs STATE OF
UTTAR PRADESH
AND 2 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

350 Cleared 3194422026 UPHC050828472026 WTAX
PRANJAL
SHUKLA
(A/P0481/2015)

M/S VIDHEE
TRADERS Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

351 Cleared 2153212026 UPHC050557332026 A227
ASHOK KUMAR
YADAV
(A/A1430/2012)

SATYADEV YADAV
Vs JAY PRAKASH
RAJBHAR

28-01-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

352 Cleared 3136022026 UPHC050816452026 WPIL JAI PRAKASH RAI
(A/J0058/2012)

VINOD KUMAR
UPADHYAY Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

353 Cleared 3028622026 UPHC050787912026 CRLP ANJALI VERMA
(A/A1654/2025)

VIJAY KUMARI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
9 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

354 Cleared 1950112026 UPHC050504932026 A227 VIVEK TRIPATHI
(A/V0603/2012)

DEVDUTT Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

24-01-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

355 Cleared 2978122026 UPHC050771252026 CRLP
SANJAY
DWIVEDI
(A/S0146/2012)

CHHOTELAL
SAHU AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

356 Cleared 3072722026 UPHC050797712026 WRIC
PAWAN KUMAR
SINGH
(A/P0918/2014)

THE ORIENTAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY
LIMITED Vs
PERMANENT LOK
ADALAT
MUZAFFAR
NAGAR AND 2
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

357 Cleared 2893722026 UPHC050751192026 CRLP
DEEPAK SINGH
YADAV
(A/D0081/2012)

ANEETA AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

358 Cleared 3176922026 UPHC050824982026 WRIC RITURAJ SINGH SANTBAHADUR 06-02- 07-02-2026 07-02-



(A/R2241/2022) AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

2026 2026

359 Cleared 3224522026 UPHC050837212026 WRIC
PRATIK
CHANDRA
(A/P0854/2013)

SHANTI DEVI JAIN
BED COLLEGE
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

360 Cleared 3224122026 UPHC050837082026 WRIC
PRATIK
CHANDRA
(A/P0854/2013)

MUZAFFARNAGAR
INSTITITE OF
TECHNOLOGY Vs
STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

361 Cleared 2872522026 UPHC050745902026 WRIB DEVI DAYAL
(A/D0178/2012)

HALKE ADOPTED
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 9 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

362 Cleared 3033122026 UPHC050788972026 WRIC
ABHISHEK
SINGH
(A/A0080/2012)

ASHU GUPTA Vs
STATE OF UP AND
11 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

363 Cleared 3140822026 UPHC050817792026 WRIA
ASHWANI
KUMAR YADAV
(A/A1968/2012)

RENU BHARTI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

364 Cleared 3051522026 UPHC050793182026 CRLP
SUNEEL
THEKMA
(A/S0661/2022)

BIHARI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

365 Cleared 2907322026 UPHC050754292026 WRIC FAKHRUZZAMAN
(A/F0032/2013)

AMIR KHAN AZMI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

366 Cleared 3014322026 UPHC050784242026 CRLP SUNEEL KUMAR
(A/S0641/2018)

MOHAMMAD
SHALEEM Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

367 Cleared 3145822026 UPHC050818632026 WRIC
PREM KUMAR
CHAURASIA
(A/P0874/2013)

MAHENDR AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

368 Cleared 2724222026 UPHC050705702026 A227
SHIVA PRIYA
PRASAD
(A/S0723/2015)

HAUSHILA Vs
RAJENDRA AND
ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

369 Cleared 3226722026 UPHC050838132026 WRIC
SATISH KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/S0668/2015)

HIRAWATI DEVI
AND 5 OTHERS Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 2 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

370 Cleared 3122722026 UPHC050813592026 CRLP MOHAN SINGH
(A/M0896/2021)

AMAR SINGH AND
3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

371 Cleared 3080822026 UPHC050799662026 WRIB
SANJAY KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S1902/2012)

SHRAVAN KUMAR
PANDEY Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

372 Cleared 3195622026 UPHC050828732026 WRIC
RISHI BHUSHAN
JAUHARI
(A/R2037/2014)

MUNENDRA BABU
Vs SHAKIL
AHMAD KHAN
AND 19 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

373 Cleared 3110822026 UPHC050810512026 CRLP

SANDEEP
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0103/2012)

PRAMOD KUMAR
TIWARI AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

374 Cleared 2691822026 UPHC050696182026 WRIC

RAVINDRA
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/R1226/2012)

SMT MAHADEVI
UPADHYAY AND 3
OTHERS Vs
UNITED INDIA
GENERAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY
LIMITED AND
ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026



375 Cleared 2693422026 UPHC050696702026 CRLP CHANDAN
YADAV
(A/C0448/2020)

DINESH JAIN Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026

07-02-2026 07-02-
2026

376 Cleared 3073622026 UPHC050797982026 WRIC
RAKESH KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/R0623/2012)

PRAMOD KUMAR
SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

377 Cleared 3092822026 UPHC050803622026 CRLP

MOHD.
SAMIUZZAMAN
KHAN
(A/M0566/2012)

FARDEEN @
MOHAMMAD
FARDEEN
SALMANI AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

378 Cleared 3199822026 UPHC050829602026 WRIB
MAHESH KUMAR
DUBEY
(A/M0104/2012)

BHAILAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

379 Cleared 2295612026 UPHC050593882026 A227
ASHOK KUMAR
SINGH BAIS
(A/A1404/2012)

SMT SANTOSH
DEVI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 5 OTHERS

29-01-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

380 Cleared 3203422026 UPHC050830292026 WRIB
VINAY KUMAR
BHARTI
(A/V0335/2018)

RAMBALI
PRAJAPTI Vs
DEPUTY
DIRECTOR OF
CONSOLIDATION
AND ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

381 Cleared 3190122026 UPHC050827632026 WRIA
SANJAY KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S1902/2012)

ALKA RATHORE
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

382 Cleared 2844922026 UPHC050736462026 CRLP
ARUN KUMAR
SRIVASTAV
(A/A1115/2012)

YOGESH VERMA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

03-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

383 Cleared 2454412026 UPHC050636862026 CRLP
KULDEEP SINGH
CHAHAR
(A/K0370/2012)

MEGHENDRA URF
CHHOTU AND 7
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

30-01-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

384 Cleared 3067422026 UPHC050796302026 CRLP
ABHISHEK
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0013/2015)

MANOJ ALIAS
KAKA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

385 Cleared 3175422026 UPHC050824672026 CRLP
ANURAG
UPADHYAY
(A/A0092/2018)

SUBHASH CHAND
CHAUHAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

386 Cleared 2998022026 UPHC050780082026 WRIA
KULDEEP
KUMAR GUPTA
(A/K0068/2020)

SHEKHAR SONI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

387 Cleared 2922022026 UPHC050757432026 WRIA
AJAI KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0166/2012)

KM RITU SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND
5 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

388 Cleared 3213322026 UPHC050832332026 CRLP
VIRENDRA
PRATAP PAL
(A/V0485/2012)

CHITRAVEER @
CHITRAVEER
KASHYAP AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

389 Cleared 3128022026 UPHC050814552026 WTAX VEDIKA NATH
(A/V0764/2021)

M/S GOPAL
TRADERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

390 Cleared 3000322026 UPHC050780582026 WRIC
KRIPA SHANKER
YADAV
(A/K0244/2012)

HARPAL SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

391 Cleared 2995222026 UPHC050779222026 CRLP
ROOPESH
KUMAR MISHRA
(A/R0653/2017)

SIRAJ UDDIN Vs
STATE OF UP AND
12 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

392 Cleared 3084322026 UPHC050800572026 WRIB PAVAN KUMAR
(A/P0442/2015)

GAURAV AND 5
OTHERS Vs STATE

05-02-
2026

07-02-2026 07-02-
2026



OF UP AND 16
OTHERS

393 Cleared 2997922026 UPHC050780032026 WPIL

DHIRENDRA
KUMAR
AGRAHARI
(A/D0255/2017)

NATIONAL
WELFARE AND
CHARITABLE
TRUST Vs STATE
OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

394 Cleared 3013722026 UPHC050784032026 CRLP
RAVI SHANKAR
VISHWAKARMA
(A/R0597/2015)

PRACHI SONI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

395 Cleared 3202022026 UPHC050830002026 WRIA

SHREESH
BAHADUR
TRIPATHI
(A/S1164/2012)

RAVEEN KUMAR
YADAV AND 102
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 11
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

396 Cleared 3189622026 UPHC050827562026 WRIC
ASHWANI
KUMAR MISHRA
(A/A1509/2012)

AMARNATH Vs
STATE OF UP AND
6 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

397 Cleared 3140422026 UPHC050817702026 WRIC SHYAM SUNDER
(A/S2231/2012)

SHIVAM SHARMA
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
5 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

398 Cleared 3145022026 UPHC050818492026 WRIC
DHANANJAY
KUMAR THAKUR
(A/D0194/2012)

KIRAN Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND
ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

399 Cleared 3028422026 UPHC050787802026 WRIC
AJAY KUMAR
SINGH YADAV
(A/A0245/2012)

SMT RESHAM AND
6 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

400 Cleared 3141122026 UPHC050817832026 A227
RAJVENDRA
SINGH
(A/R0586/2012)

SRI SHESH
SHANKAR
MALVIYA Vs SMT
KSHAMA
MALVIYA NOW
DEAD AND 15
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

401 Cleared 2749422026 UPHC050712732026 CRLP
ROHIT NANDAN
PANDEY
(A/R0616/2015)

SUBHRA SAXENA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

03-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

402 Cleared 3041722026 UPHC050791042026 CRLP
AMIT KUMAR
CHAUHAN
(A/A2187/2013)

INDRAJEET AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

403 Cleared 3216422026 UPHC050833532026 A227 PUNIT SINGH
(A/P1333/2017)

SHRINIWAS Vs
SHIV BALAK AND
3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

404 Cleared 3136322026 UPHC050816512026 WRIC
KRISHNA DUTT
AWASTHI
(A/K0563/2013)

SATYENDRA
KUMAR @
SATENDRA SINGH
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

405 Cleared 3153122026 UPHC050820302026 CRLP
DILEEP KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/D0718/2014)

PRADEEP KUMAR
ALIAS KANCHAN
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

406 Cleared 3197622026 UPHC050829082026 WTAX
UPASNA
AGRAWAL
(A/U1010/2024)

M/S KAKA
CARPETS Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

407 Cleared 3196722026 UPHC050828942026 WRIC MUNNA TIWARI
(A/M1055/2014)

DILIP KUMAR
YADAV Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

408 Cleared 3055922026 UPHC050794142026 WRIC DEEPAK SINGH
RATHAUR
(A/D1715/2025)

RAJNANDNI
SURESHVAR AND
ANOTHER Vs

05-02-
2026

06-02-2026 07-02-
2026



STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

409 Cleared 3154422026 UPHC050820642026 WRIC
RAMA PATI
TRIPATHI
(A/R0946/2012)

VIJAY KUMAR
TIWARI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

410 Cleared 2835122026 UPHC050732142026 WRIA

DURGA
SHANKER
MISHRA
(A/D0221/2015)

MOHAMMAD
FAHEEM AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

03-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

411 Cleared 3185122026 UPHC050826622026 WRIA
MOHAMMAD
UMAR KHAN
(A/M0808/2012)

DHARAMVIR
SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

412 Cleared 3123922026 UPHC050813782026 WRIC
SHIVA SHANKER
YADAV
(A/S1105/2012)

POOJA YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

413 Cleared 3121922026 UPHC050813442026 WRIC
SUDHIR KUMAR
SINGH
(A/S1432/2012)

ITENDRA YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 7 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

414 Cleared 3153222026 UPHC050820312026 WRIA VIVEK SINGH
(A/V0594/2012)

KAILASH NATH Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

415 Cleared 3119222026 UPHC050812482026 WRIC
ANAND KUMAR
GUPTA
(A/A0423/2023)

ABHIJEET YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 5 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

416 Cleared 3216922026 UPHC050833752026 WRIC VIVEK MISHRA
(A/V0714/2012)

MOHD GULZAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

417 Cleared 2905822026 UPHC050754052026 WRIA
RAMENDRA
KUMAR SHUKLA
(A/R1038/2022)

RAGHUVIR SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

418 Cleared 2998522026 UPHC050780202026 A227

SUBHASH
CHANDRA
PANDEY
(A/S2543/2013)

ANIL
CHAUDHARY AND
2 OTHERS Vs LOK
RAM AND 4
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

419 Cleared 2992422026 UPHC050778672026 A227 SUMIT GUPTA
(A/S1670/2023)

POOJA GUPTA Vs
SMT TANNU AND 7
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

420 Cleared 3111022026 UPHC050810532026 CRLP
SHAILENDRA
KUMAR GUPTA
(A/S1577/2017)

RAHUL YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

421 Cleared 3126722026 UPHC050814352026 CRLP
BRAJESH KUMAR
SOLANKI
(A/B0263/2012)

ASIF AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
7 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

422 Cleared 3073922026 UPHC050798062026 A227 RAMESH RAI
(A/R1055/2012)

CHHEDI (SINCE
DECEASED) AND 3
OTHERS Vs SHRI
KISHUN SINCE
DECEASED AND
ANOTHER

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

423 Cleared 3200922026 UPHC050829792026 WRIB
PRATIK
CHANDRA
(A/P0854/2013)

KANCHAN SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 7 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

424 Cleared 3111522026 UPHC050810692026 WRIA

DURGA
SHANKER
MISHRA
(A/D0221/2015)

QAMAR ALI AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

425 Cleared 3220222026 UPHC050835082026 A227 VIVEK MISHRA
(A/V0714/2012)

KANHAIYA Vs
RAMASHRAYA
KUSHWAHA

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

426 Cleared 2835722026 UPHC050732242026 WRIA

DURGA
SHANKER
MISHRA
(A/D0221/2015)

VIJAY KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND
5 OTHERS

03-02-
2026 04-02-2026 07-02-

2026



427 Cleared 3138222026 UPHC050817042026 WRIB AJIT KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A0489/2022)

SHIV YADAV AND
2 OTHERS Vs
RAMJI AND 19
OTHERS

06-02-
2026

07-02-2026 07-02-
2026

428 Cleared 3148822026 UPHC050819072026 WRIB
ANIL KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/A0110/2016)

MOHD TARIQ Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

429 Cleared 3124322026 UPHC050813842026 WRIC
SHIVA SHANKER
YADAV
(A/S1105/2012)

POOJA YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

430 Cleared 2948322026 UPHC050762362026 WRIA
SHAILJA KANT
TRIPATHI
(A/S0571/2020)

KALYAN SINGH
RATHOR Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

431 Cleared 2999422026 UPHC050780392026 WRIB BACHCHA SINGH
(A/B0019/2012)

RAJ KAPOOR Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

432 Cleared 2994922026 UPHC050779152026 WPIL
RAM CHANDRA
YADAV
(A/R0749/2012)

SATIRAM YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 25 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

433 Cleared 2849822026 UPHC050738862026 WRIC
ARVIND KUMAR
VERMA
(A/A1216/2012)

MUSTAQ Vs
DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE AND
3 OTHERS

03-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

434 Cleared 2297512026 UPHC050594382026 WRIC
AVINASH
PANDEY
(A/A1622/2012)

MAHAFOOJ ALI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
5 OTHERS

29-01-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

435 Cleared 2881422026 UPHC050748402026 WRIC
ARUN KUMAR
VERMA
(A/A1133/2012)

SMT PRAMILA
SINGH Vs
COMMISSIONER
GORAKHPUR
MANDAL AND 11
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

436 Cleared 3099322026 UPHC050805862026 WRIC NITIN CHANDRA
(A/N0258/2012)

SMT KAMALI
DEVI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 8 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

437 Cleared 2848422026 UPHC050738012026 WRIC
PARITOSH
SUKLA
(A/P0637/2012)

SATYAVIR SINGH
Vs UNION OF
INDIA AND 5
OTHERS

03-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

438 Cleared 3131322026 UPHC050815242026 WRIC SHASHANK OJHA
(A/S0232/2023)

LAXMI AHIRWAR
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

439 Cleared 3153322026 UPHC050820362026 A227
MANOJ KUMAR
CHAUDHARY
(A/M0260/2012)

PANKAJ AGRAWAL
AND ANOTHER Vs
OM PRAKASH
AGRAWAL AND 4
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

440 Cleared 3122622026 UPHC050813572026 WRIA
SUDHIR KUMAR
SINGH
(A/S1432/2012)

FULWA CHAUHAN
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

441 Cleared 3163522026 UPHC050822462026 WRIC
DEEPAK KUMAR
PAL
(A/D0680/2014)

JAYANTI PAL AND
19 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

442 Cleared 2998922026 UPHC050780282026 WRIC BACHCHA SINGH
(A/B0019/2012)

RAJKESHARI DEVI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 8 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

443 Cleared 2743422026 UPHC050711522026 A227
PRADEEP
KUMAR YADAV
(A/P0937/2014)

AJAY PAL AND 5
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

03-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

444 Cleared 2596312026 UPHC050672622026 WRIC ASHUTOSH
TIWARI
(A/A1494/2012)

M/S BHARAT
SANCHAR NIGAM
LIMITED AND 4
OTHERS Vs MS
KALESHWARI
POWER

31-01-
2026

07-02-2026 07-02-
2026



PRODUCTS PVT
LTD AND
ANOTHER

445 Cleared 1885912026 UPHC050486362026 WRIC PAVAN KUMAR
(A/P0442/2015)

KRISHNA PAL
SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

22-01-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

446 Cleared 2551812026 UPHC050663522026 WRIC MOHD. ARIF
(A/M0530/2012)

DILSHAD AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

31-01-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

447 Cleared 3013122026 UPHC050783782026 WRIC
MANOJ KUMAR
YADAV
(A/M0354/2012)

RAJDEV PASI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
6 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

448 Cleared 2560512026 UPHC050665282026 WRIC MOHD. ARIF
(A/M0530/2012)

DILSHAD Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

31-01-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

449 Cleared 2154912026 UPHC050557742026 WRIC VIVEK TRIPATHI
(A/V0603/2012)

RAKESH KUMAR
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

28-01-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

450 Cleared 3135122026 UPHC050816252026 HABC SHIVANG
(A/S0970/2024)

ABHISHEK RAWAT
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
5 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

451 Cleared 2631222026 UPHC050682322026 WPIL
RAJ KUMAR
SINGH
(A/R0222/2018)

PINTU SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 07-02-

2026

452 Cleared 3177322026 UPHC050825122026 WRIC SUDHIR KUMAR
(A/S1419/2012)

SMT KHUSHI @
MUSKAN AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
5 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

453 Cleared 2655322026 UPHC050688502026 WRIC
SURESH DHAR
DWIVEDI
(A/S1686/2012)

ARYENDRA
VIKRAM SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

02-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

454 Cleared 3125922026 UPHC050814202026 WRIC RAJESH KUMAR
(A/R0348/2012)

SMT ARSHA AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

455 Cleared 3167822026 UPHC050823202026 WRIC
PRADEEP
SAXENA
(A/P0820/2013)

SMT NISHA
GANGWAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

456 Cleared 3219422026 UPHC050834732026 A227 RAHUL DWIVEDI
(A/R0081/2012)

SMT FAHMEEDA
BEGAM Vs
SURESH KUMAR
AND 4 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

457 Cleared 2882722026 UPHC050748622026 WRIA MUNESH KUMAR
(A/M0650/2012)

ALOK CHAND Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

04-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

458 Cleared 3189922026 UPHC050827612026 WPIL
SHIVANSHU
MEHTA
(A/S2365/2023)

ASHISH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA Vs
STATE OF UP AND
8 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

459 Cleared 3201322026 UPHC050829862026 CRLP VIJIT SAXENA
(A/V0219/2012)

RADHA GUPTA Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

460 Cleared 3119122026 UPHC050812462026 CRLP
ABHISHEK
KUMAR YADAV
(A/A0065/2012)

VIRENDRA
BAHADUR YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

461 Cleared 3199322026 UPHC050829482026 WPIL
ARJUN SINGH
YADAV
(A/A0102/2015)

PUTTAN Vs STATE
OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 06-02-2026 07-02-

2026

462 Cleared 3221222026 UPHC050835552026 WRIA VIJAY SINGH
SENGAR
(A/V0205/2012)

CHANDRA
SHEKHAR Vs

06-02-
2026

07-02-2026 07-02-
2026



STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

463 Cleared 3221722026 UPHC050835722026 WRIC
AJAY SINGH
SENGAR
(A/A0064/2018)

MUSABBAR @
MUSABBIR Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026

464 Cleared 3073422026 UPHC050797932026 A227
DIGAMBAR
DWIVEDI
(A/D0211/2015)

PREM CHAND
VERMA Vs
NARENDRA
KUMAR VERMA
AND ANOTHER

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 07-02-

2026


